
History-Based Value Report

$19,070
CARFAX Retail Value

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents Reported

Service History

Personal Vehicle

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/15/25 at 10:24:56 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

16  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Utah

79,672  Last reported odometer reading

2012 FORD F-150 FX4

VIN: 1FTFW1ET3CFA20410
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/8hxFEEqcG6S4lkL4vtcbj4WtYob8EgvgwSnZGOvzinkifMgRSWPcsaflEeFiLYDVwUR-W6O-f8MjTQBzk3K1wVzEZ3g2VXoeZU9ErIr4EiGhA9tu8e4V0v5GC8lN6DyazY4fRm-WzVz-hpWqkoOvX72aKN2JsAdsOzsVJEpVSYPtx31UPw34r0aF9GDKHw-zcVQgYbNvF0sxXuG2TAGUGMDo6GencEsCF1cpyXYnsAA5z7HujhNJz9QBmPk2KBY8OUk2P8SKdCw0mfpsmS_hKNMZc7UbpJ457eYtd3L6Y_MtrJ6PgHX8N3XI1B6Kk94TWTERXgRQ94rkH5oMaXi1Y2NyPklDjfdRcrxK6-7FpV39M-aD4MRiYynS4w_DI5FgHPnaVLMK.cfx


Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2012

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
2,206 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/15/2011 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2012 2015 2018

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 10 mo. 2 yrs. 6 mo. 6 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Utah Utah Utah

Estimated miles driven per year 2,206/yr 18,900/yr 5,808/yr

Last reported odometer reading 8,632 46,432 79,672

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

12/19/2011 15 Ed Kenley Ford
Layton, UT
801-776-4201

4.7 / 5.0

1,022 Verified Reviews

6,595 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/29/2011 Ed Kenley Ford
Layton, UT
801-776-4201

4.7 / 5.0

1,022 Verified Reviews

6,595 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

01/21/2012 Ed Kenley Ford
Layton, UT
801-776-4201

4.7 / 5.0

1,022 Verified Reviews

6,595 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/21/2012 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

01/26/2012 17 Ed Kenley Ford
Layton, UT
801-776-4201

4.7 / 5.0

1,022 Verified Reviews

6,595 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Nitrogen fill tires

02/10/2012 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

01/10/2013 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

08/07/2013 2,075 Ed Kenley Ford
Layton, UT
801-776-4201

4.7 / 5.0

1,022 Verified Reviews

6,595 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/20/2014 3,036 Master Muffler and Brake
Ogden, UT
801-393-8449

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Safety inspection performed

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/vfFTHINXunxyIThlLENMG6F6_wRtsZklZaaUHAtcE5AXFgglM4sKnBYTSDK5NNz-2fjg92OaxK0xSP3Xy1MfgohvHW6efPFbnyD8Uk1L8PfUrGHKIXdvb9l2SZsavDbLnURgpc5C5rfd0Ro3em9NEF2VO8VjjbCmLrpiQfTcWU2DTpuoFdpbpk9pPW-Y8DZx9-vQvsO_rVNUg84bvvCIx5s0zncJ0yujP6xyQwX6DNfwU-HGqWlO46BvDQGt4DbHi3Yf1AweNekOORWfBekNhU588mFzrtDvSAyijIeTomEu-94eSkfnFwPNUNLoWOOyT-Qm-7kbJVgKc4_vyD1N8F1zoyD4P5wxGcMJ89hW4ImRw7M4hzjJ1POm5tka05-CjAVmaHjpC13tA4w.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/5l4lPIGKPjp3amfLw8M992SeMOqWR-AlCO2GYf8EO9uQHXOlom8b36-ELj2_bSk_3zYoRM2rxPCAwRw5N74p9Dwx0o8ZqwuMHm_YYzGOh0pYRCEEWkjgtfaOfRP9xLPQ4_bMF9WXCVT12YeJUWmIXc-ChRcluO8us9p4WlYxco0J7qoQ4XYaaxMuNLkTobLpW6DInoO8L7YaxsqFROiWHVWaG3QXDa7Jm5o0Ciex1uchZhJ5eU3w7YUn1TfHGvP2Jboo0igJaMMCr_UYItIshacq3k1UiXPYd_AKQ5XGe_fkAHQGF34NOdUZowOoXs6zEdhLGIMP0X-jnazSyoZF0xJhVRsq97KtZzuW6VIfkrWRqRJMxQ0BpKkNw4cmvIvuLxkmUWDluBLtqBc.cfx
http://www.edkenleyford.com/
http://www.edkenleyford.com/
http://www.edkenleyford.com/
http://www.edkenleyford.com/
http://www.edkenleyford.com/


4.9 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

164 Customer Favorites

01/21/2014 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/22/2014 5,510 Ed Kenley Ford
Layton, UT
801-776-4201

4.7 / 5.0

1,022 Verified Reviews

6,595 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

01/09/2015 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/19/2015 8,632 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle
18,900 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/31/2015 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/09/2016 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction issued
Program #15N05 ELECTRIC VACUUM
PUMP EXTENDED REPAIR

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

03/02/2016 13,032 SPS Tire Pros
Ogden, UT
801-782-2035

4.8 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

71 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/16/2016 20,129 SPS Tire Pros
Ogden, UT
801-782-2035

4.8 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

71 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-

http://www.edkenleyford.com/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.spstirepros.com/
https://www.spstirepros.com/


06/16/2016 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction issued
Program #16N02 MOLDED LEADFRAME
EXTENDED COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

09/27/2016 25,084 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500

4.3 / 5.0

231 Verified Reviews

247 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/03/2017 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/13/2017 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/08/2017 Service Facility
Ogden, UT

Vehicle serviced
Windshield replaced

08/19/2017 42,307 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500

4.3 / 5.0

231 Verified Reviews

247 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Four wheel alignment performed

12/07/2017 46,432 SPS Tire Pros
Ogden, UT
801-782-2035

4.8 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

71 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/11/2018 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

Owner 3
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,808 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/14/2018 54,400 Utah Vehicle purchase reported

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.https//youngfordogden.com/
http://www.https//youngfordogden.com/
https://www.spstirepros.com/


Motor Vehicle Dept.

07/19/2018 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/08/2018 Service Facility
Murray, UT

Vehicle serviced
Rear window replaced

09/05/2018 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/05/2018 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/12/2019 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/12/2019 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/18/2020 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/18/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/09/2021 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/09/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/01/2021 76,833 Big O Tires
Salt Lake City, UT
801-322-1043

4.7 / 5.0

204 Verified Reviews

83 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

02/10/2022 77,760 Big O Tires
Salt Lake City, UT
801-322-1043

4.7 / 5.0

204 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

http://bigotires.com/
http://bigotires.com/


83 Customer Favorites

05/05/2022 Burt Brothers Tire & Service
Salt Lake City, UT
801-466-7272

4.7 / 5.0

144 Verified Reviews

102 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

06/28/2022 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/28/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/18/2022 79,672 Burt Brothers Tire & Service
Salt Lake City, UT
801-466-7272

4.7 / 5.0

144 Verified Reviews

102 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire repaired

08/08/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/08/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/18/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/18/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/05/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/05/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT

Registration issued or renewed
Duplicate title issued
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/11/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/11/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Vehicle color noted as Black

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

http://burtbrothers.com/
http://burtbrothers.com/


10/24/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

10/24/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Vehicle color noted as Black

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/15/25 10:24:56 AM (CST)

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this
2012 FORD F-150 FX4 (1FTFW1ET3CFA20410).

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

2012 FORD F-150 FX4

VIN: 1FTFW1ET3CFA20410

Estimated start date of warranty: 01/21/2012

Last CARFAX reading reported on 11/18/2022: 79,672 miles

Today's Date: 02/15/2025

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage Coverage Expired

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into
account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or
ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles
manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the FORD
website.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/15/25 10:24:56 AM (CST)

http://www.ford.com/


© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/15/25 10:24:56 AM (CST)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
02/15/2025 - 02/15/2026

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2012 FORD F-150 FX4

VIN:
1FTFW1ET3CFA20410

Driveline:
Rear wheel drive w/ 4X4

Body Style:
Crew Pickup

Engine:
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions



